54
8
17
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 548
548
C
on
tr

100+50+10+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Mftrs.
List No.
continued
Mftrs.
List No. Order Code
Price Each
1+ 10+ 50+ 100+
503-680.Q25LF-WSWhite
503-678.Q25LF-BLBlue
503-666.Q25LF-GEAmber
503-654.Q25LF-GNGreen
503-642.Q25LF-RTRed
Indicators
722-0080.Q25S3R-BLBlue
722-0078.Q25S3R-WSWhite
722-0066.Q25S3R-RTRed
722-0054.Q25S3R-GNGreen
3 position
Colour Coded Keyswitches
722-0042.Q25S1R-BLBlue
722-0030.Q25S1R-WSWhite
722-0029.Q25S1R-RTRed
722-0017.Q25S1R-GNGreen
2 position
Colour Coded Keyswitches
SW216a
619-188ISH2.8Insulated sleeve
500+100+50+10+
Order Multiple=10
619-176R16-MS
Fixing tool/
Lamp extractor
.619-164PRA16PCB adaptor
619-152SRAL
Screw contact
adaptor, lamp
619-140SRA10
Screw contact
adaptor,  1 NO
619-139SRA01
Screw contact
adaptor,  1 NC
Accessories
503-733.WBGL2424V
503-721.WBGL1212V
503-710.WBGL66V
Bulbs
503-708E011 N C
503-691E101 N O
100+50+10+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Mftrs.
List No.Contact Blocks
18 18mm Bezel, IP65
FOR SUITABLE CONTACT BLOCKS, BULBS AND ACCESSORIES SEE 25 25MM
BEZEL RANGE, PAGE 548
SW217
Push
Button
Selector
Switch
Key
Switch
Indicator
518-748.Q18WK3R3 Position
518-736.Q18WK1R2 Position
Selector Switch Actuators – Stay Put
619-206Q18WK33 Position
619-190Q18WK12 Position
Selector Switch Actuators – Spring Return
518-724.Q18LT-WSWhite
503-897.Q18LT-BLBlue
503-885.Q18LT-GEAmber
503-873.Q18LT-GNGreen
503-861.Q18LT-RTRed
Illuminated Push Button Actuators – Momentary
503-836.Q18DR-GEAmber
503-824.Q18DR-GNGreen
503-812.Q18DR-RTRed
Push Button Actuators – Latching
503-800.Q18D-WSWhite
503-794.Q18D-BLBlue
503-782.Q18D-GEAmber
503-770.Q18D-GNGreen
503-769.Q18D-RTRed
Push Button Actuators – Momentary
100+50+10+1+
Price Each
Order Code